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B9AGL0166A B9AGM0166A B9AGH0166A

ITEM HEIGHT(cm) LIGHT SOURCE INPUT VOLTAGE(V) OPERATING CURRENT(MA) CONSUMPTION(W) LUMINANCE(LM)

B9AGM0166A 

B9AGH0166A

300 

550 

800

1×6W NICHIA 183110-277V 77 7.3

HOUSING 

LIGHT WINDOW 

LED 

LED DRIVER 

OPERATING TEMPERATURE 

POWER CABLE 

BASE 

DIMMING SUPPORT

T=60-80μm Adhesion of ISO class 1/ASTM class 4B 12# 
Die-casting powder coated aluminum. 

PMMA 

SMD4040 

Constant Voltage Input, Constant Current Output 

-20˚C~40˚C

Outside of luminaire 
110-277V: H05RN-F 3×1.0mm², L=0.5m 

Flange base 
Triac  PWM  Available 

1-10V  Dali  Customized

Sanded Black
RAL 9005

Basic

Dark Grey
KAP 7037

Light Sanded Grey
RAL 7038

Secondary 1. Flange Base(included) 2. Inground Base(option)

JC3001 Ø160

177 210

258

Ø90

Light distribution curve[Unit:cd] Lux distance cure
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Illuminance at a Distance
Center Beam LUX Beam Width

HV
2m 0.03 LUX 0.0m 0.0m

4m 0.01 LUX 0.0m 0.0m

6m 0.00 LUX 0.0m 0.0m

8m 0.00 LUX 0.0m 0.0m

10m 0.00 LUX 0.0m 0.0m

12m 0.00 LUX 0.0m 0.0m
Vert.Spread:0.0 Horiz.Spread:0.0

V=0

1m

2m

3m

4m
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6m

7m

8m

9m

10m

11m

12m

1280.84 LUX

320.21 LUX

142.32 LUX

82.05 LUX

51.23 LUX

35.58 LUX
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PHOTOMETRIC
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